F/TR Master Entry Sheet
GIULIO ARRIGUCCI
PAOLO VANNI BERNINI
NORBERTO BERRONE
LUIGI BIFULCO

PAUL BINNS

LORENZO BRANDI
PIERCARLO BUSSETTI
CARLOS BUSTAMENTE
EWEN CAMPBELL
ANDREA CAPRIOGLIO
CLAUDIO CASELLI
FERRUCCIO CATALDO
GIUSEPPE CAVALLO
GUGLIELMO CECCARONI
IAN CHENERY

DAVID CROOK
GIUSEPPE DE MARIA
VALERIIA DEREVENSKA
DIEGO GOMEZ EIROAS
MARK FAIRBAIRN
FRANCISCO MANUEL FRANCO
ANGEL GARCIA-PAZ
SERGII GORBAN
MIRABILE GUALBERTO
ROMAN HAUBER

CHRIS HAZLEHURST
MARTYN JOHNS
GILLIAN KAILE

OLIVER KAJIC

YURII KALMYKOV
DMYTRO KHMIL

KLAUS KROLL

DAVID LACEY

RUDI LANE

LAMBERTO LICHERI
DAVID LLOYD

DAN LOMAS

JON LONGHURST

JOSE ANTONIO LOPEZ
BENJAMIN LOPEZ
GIOVANNI MAGLIONE
JIM MARSDEN

MARY MARSDEN

PAT MARTIN

GLEN MCGARRIGLE
TERRY MCQUAID
RICCARDO MENEGATTI
VINCENT MEYER
JOAQUIN BOLSA MINGUILLON
GIANMATTIA MOLINA
BOZHKO MYKOLA
OLEKSANDR NIKOLAIEV

Wed' 800yds

94

Wed' 900yds

92

88

Wed' Total

97

83

182

—
N

91

76

175

)]

95

82

173

—_
—_

93

76

173

—_
o

97

85

171

(0]

93

89

NOA=2AAIN W

178

—_
o

91

186

—_
N

95

77

93

»

95

74

168

[¢)]

95

84

169

—_
o

90

81

179

—_
w

93

76

176

(0]

96

81

166

~

91

75

174

—_

95

77

171

96

90

168

91

75

185

96

77

171

98

88

168

90

85

184

82

2 WO R OO PO WNRO O DO NNONO NN

66

183

85

WIONWININI=ININDINIBANIAOIO

156

92

N

167

86

w

74

w

0

93

[$)]

79

N

166

70

W

165

90

N

163

66

—_

0

86

w

156

95

86

82

81

0

81

67

176

96

71

149

90

81

152

96

75

177

94

83

165

95

82

179

92

74

176

91

68

169

83

71

160

89

80

162

86

71

163

95

75

160

89

82

161

95

75

177

94

DB AR WA =P AAARN P WNIN O

87

W2 PO WWBAR2ANWNOIN ==

164

182

89

w

94

94

83

()

70

o

172

89

164

89

W RN O ODNDDWROPROANNPRNPDPAWWR O OWAO XN NOPBR WD XPNDNO




F/TR Master Entry Sheet
SASA NIKOLIC

TOMICA NIKOLIC
DERMOT O CONNOR
SERGII OSADCHIY
ANGEL RAFAEL PARDO
JOSE GONZALO PEREZ
GRAHAM PIPER

ROCCO RICCIARDULLI
BRUNO ROSSI

YEVGEN SCHERBAKOV
STEFAN SCHERER
HERMANN SCHERF
MAKSYM SEMONOVYKH
YURII SHENFELD
VALERII SOKOL
OLEKSANDRA SOLOVIANCHYK
TIM STEWART
OLEXANDR SUVOROV
GABRIELE TAVANI
ANTOLIN SABARIS VILAS
MURDOCCA VINCENZO
EMANUELE VISENTIN
MARK WEBB

JIM WEBSTER

NEIL WHITE

ADAM WILLIAMS
FRANCISCO JOSE ZARAGOSI
JOAQUIN BOLSA

DAVID HARVEY

NICK GILBERT

Wed' 800yds

97

92

93

94

88

86

91

94

97

99

93

96

NP AR 2RO AN WN

96

22

87

94

94

96

98

o4

()

89

N

91

84

98

73

NININ O

Wed' 900yds

79

Wed' Total

77

176

82

169

88

175

77

182

71

165

85

157

87

176

87

181

85

184

86

184

75

179

83

171

77

83

70

77

64

166

78

86

80

165

71

OIO=2NOIWIN=BNOOIPWPOINWE-IN

174

165

82

83

178

87

181

66

2 W W =

181

155

72

o

163

74

N

84

62

—_

172

75

135

75

S2IWOINANO WO OOP AN AWNPONONO D XDPXODPH O




