

F/TR Master Entry Sheet

	Wed' 800yds		Wed' 900yds		Wed' Total	
GIULIO ARRIGUCCI	94	7	88	7	182	14
PAOLO VANNI BERNINI	92	2	83	3	175	5
NORBERTO BERRONE	97	9	76	2	173	11
LUIGI BIFULCO	91	5	82	5	173	10
PAUL BINNS	95	7	76	1	171	8
LORENZO BRANDI	93	5	85	5	178	10
PIERCARLO BUSSETTI	97	10	89	2	186	12
CARLOS BUSTAMENTE	93	6			93	6
EWEN CAMPBELL	91	5	77	0	168	5
ANDREA CAPRIOGLIO	95	10	74	0	169	10
CLAUDIO CASELLI	95	9	84	4	179	13
FERRUCCIO CATALDO	95	6	81	2	176	8
GIUSEPPE CAVALLO	90	3	76	4	166	7
GUGLIELMO CECCARONI	93	8	81	2	174	10
IAN CHENERY	96	6	75	2	171	8
DAVID CROOK	91	4	77	2	168	6
GIUSEPPE DE MARIA	95	6	90	1	185	7
VALERIIA DEREVENSKA	96	6	75	2	171	8
DIEGO GOMEZ EIROAS	91	4	77	2	168	6
MARK FAIRBAIRN	96	5	88	3	184	8
FRANCISCO MANUEL FRANCO	98	9	85	2	183	11
ANGEL GARCIA-PAZ	90	3	66	0	156	3
SERGII GORBAN	82	1	85	3	167	4
MIRABILE GUALBERTO					0	0
ROMAN HAUBER	92	4	74	3	166	7
CHRIS HAZLEHURST	86	3	79	2	165	5
MARTYN JOHNS	93	5	70	3	163	8
GILLIAN KAILE					0	0
OLIVER KAJIC	90	4	66	1	156	5
YURII KALMYKOV			86	3	86	3
DMYTRO KHMIL					0	0
KLAUS KROLL	95	9	81	1	176	10
DAVID LACEY	82	2	67	1	149	3
RUDI LANE	81	2	71	1	152	3
LAMBERTO LICHERI	96	3	81	2	177	5
DAVID LLOYD	90	4	75	0	165	4
DAN LOMAS	96	6	83	2	179	8
JON LONGHURST	94	5	82	3	176	8
JOSE ANTONIO LOPEZ	95	5	74	2	169	7
BENJAMIN LOPEZ	92	4	68	1	160	5
GIOVANNI MAGLIONE	91	6	71	4	162	10
JIM MARSDEN	83	1	80	3	163	4
MARY MARSDEN	89	5	71	3	160	8
PAT MARTIN	86	3	75	0	161	3
GLEN MCGARRIGLE	95	3	82	3	177	6
TERRY MCQUAID	89	5	75	1	164	6
RICCARDO MENEGATTI	95	4	87	3	182	7
VINCENT MEYER	94	6			94	6
JOAQUIN BOLSA MINGUILLON					0	0
GIANMATTIA MOLINA	89	3	83	6	172	9
BOZHKO MYKOLA	94	6	70	0	164	6
OLEKSANDR NIKOLAIEV			89	3	89	3

F/TR Master Entry Sheet

	Wed' 800yds		Wed' 900yds		Wed' Total	
SASA NIKOLIC	97	7	79	2	176	9
TOMICA NIKOLIC	92	3	77	1	169	4
DERMOT O CONNOR	93	2	82	4	175	6
SERGII OSADCHIY	94	5	88	3	182	8
ANGEL RAFAEL PARDO	88	6	77	2	165	8
JOSE GONZALO PEREZ	86	4	71	0	157	4
GRAHAM PIPER	91	6	85	3	176	9
ROCCO RICCIARDULLI	94	1	87	4	181	5
BRUNO ROSSI	97	4	87	6	184	10
YEVGEN SCHERBAKOV	99	5	85	2	184	7
STEFAN SCHERER	93	4	86	4	179	8
HERMANN SCHERF	96	7	75	1	171	8
MAKSYM SEMONOVYKH			83	2	83	2
YURII SHENFELD			77	3	77	3
VALERII SOKOL	96	5	70	0	166	5
OLEKSANDRA SOLOVIANCHYK	22		64	2	86	2
TIM STEWART	87	4	78	1	165	5
OLEXANDR SUVOROV	94	8	80	0	174	8
GABRIELE TAVANI	94	8	71	0	165	8
ANTOLIN SABARIS VILAS					0	0
MURDOCCA VINCENZO	96	8	82	1	178	9
EMANUELE VISENTIN	98	11	83	3	181	14
MARK WEBB	94	6	87	3	181	9
JIM WEBSTER	89	2	66	1	155	3
NEIL WHITE					0	0
ADAM WILLIAMS	91	5	72	0	163	5
FRANCISCO JOSE ZARAGOSI	84	2			84	2
JOAQUIN BOLSA	98	7	74	2	172	9
DAVID HARVEY	73	2	62	1	135	3
NICK GILBERT			75	1	75	1